Page 1 of 2
Result Notification B.Voc Automotive Manufacturing (2018-21) Semester Fifth (Regular)
Examination January-2021.
The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.Voc Automotive Manufacturing (2018-21)
Semester Fifth (Regular) Examination held in January-2021 is hereby declared as under:
Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
Sr. No. Nomenclature
1 BBME-313 Operations Research and Industrial Management
2 ZBGE-303 Entrepreneurship Development
3 BBME-305 Hydraulics and Pneumatics
4 BBME-309 Industry 4.0
5 BBME- 307P 2D and 3D Designing Software( CAD/ PRO-E or Solid Works)
6 ABME-301P Minor Project
7 BBME-309P Industry 4.0
8 BBME-305P Hydraulics and Pneumatics
9 BOJT- 105 On the Job Training
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
1 18L7-01AMA101 ABHISHEK ATTRI PASS 6.87
2 18L7-01AMA102 AJAY RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
3 18L7-01AMA103 AKASH RE RE-ZBGE-303
4 18L7-01AMA104 AMAN RE RE-ZBGE-303
5 18L7-01AMA105 AMAN SHARMA RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
6 18L7-01AMA106 ANUJ RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
7 18L7-01AMA107 ANUJ KUMAR RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
8 18L7-01AMA108 ANURAG YADAV RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
9 18L7-01AMA110 DUSHYANT PASS 7.9
10 18L7-01AMA112 GOVIND SINGH RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
11 18L7-01AMA113 ISHANT PANCHAL RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
12 18L7-01AMA114 KAMAL KUMAR RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
13 18L7-01AMA115 KAPIL CHAUDHARY RE RE-ZBGE-303
14 18L7-01AMA116 KUNAL RE RE-ZBGE-303
Page 2 of 2
S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail
15 18L7-01AMA117 LADLI RE RE-ZBGE-303
16 18L7-01AMA118 LALIT KUMAR
RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
RE-BBME-305, RE-BBME-
309
17 18L7-01AMA121 MANISH RE RE-ZBGE-303
18 18L7-01AMA122 MONU RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
19 18L7-01AMA124 OMPAL RE RE-ZBGE-303
20 18L7-01AMA125 PANKAJ ARYA RE RE-ZBGE-303
21 18L7-01AMA126 PREMJEET SINGH RE RE-ZBGE-303
22 18L7-01AMA128
SHIVAM PANWAR
GUJJAR
RE RE-ZBGE-303
23 18L7-01AMA129 SHUBHAM RE RE-ZBGE-303
24 18L7-01AMA131 YOGESH RE RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
Date: 30/04/2021     Examination Department
30 70 100 30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 70 30 100 70 30 100 35 15 50 35 15 50 245 105 350
12 28 40 12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 28 12 40 28 12 40 14 6 20 14 6 20 98 42 140
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 18L7-01AMA101 Abhishek Attri 27 33 B+ 16 38 C 9 25 B+ 9 19 B 60 18 A 54 18 A 22 8 B+ 23 10 B+ 178 48 B+ 6.87
2 18L7-01AMA102 Ajay 27 24 F 16 25 F 9 18 C 9 18 C 44 18 B+ 54 20 A 25 7 B+ 24 9 B+ 186 42 B+ RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
3 18L7-01AMA103 Akash 17 34 C 15 26 F 7 17 C 6 20 C 38 16 C 52 19 A 19 7 C 20 8 B 148 55 B RE-ZBGE-303
4 18L7-01AMA104 Aman 21 30 C 18 26 F 10 20 B+ 8 20 B 49 15 B+ 54 20 A 21 8 B 23 8 B+ 219 92 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
5 18L7-01AMA105 Aman Sharma 18 8 F 16 4 F 6 14 P 6 16 P 28 13 P 37 12 C 14 7 P 15 6 P 121 42 C RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
6 18L7-01AMA106 Anuj 26 24 F 23 23 F 10 25 A 10 22 B+ 50 22 A 58 22 A+ 26 10 A 23 9 B+ 216 85 A+ RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
7 18L7-01AMA107 Anuj Kumar 18 12 F 16 20 F 10 19 B 11 22 B+ 35 15 C 56 25 A+ 24 13 A 24 7 B+ 216 82 A+ RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
8 18L7-01AMA108 Anurag Yadav 23 23 F 16 21 F 10 15 C 10 22 B+ 43 15 B 56 23 A 27 11 A 22 10 B+ 204 75 A RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
9 18L7-01AMA110 Dushyant 26 37 B+ 20 38 B 9 22 B+ 11 24 A 53 18 A 57 21 A 25 9 B+ 23 9 B+ 204 83 A+ 7.9
10 18L7-01AMA112 Govind Singh 20 15 F 15 17 F 7 22 B 7 18 C 55 19 A 45 18 B+ 20 7 C 20 7 C 132 42 C RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
11 18L7-01AMA113 Ishant Panchal 22 3 F 22 18 F 10 16 C 10 19 B 54 16 A 60 24 A+ 24 10 B+ 24 10 B+ 200 80 A+ RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
12 18L7-01AMA114 Kamal Kumar 21 16 F 17 7 F 8 15 C 7 15 P 48 19 B+ 56 21 A 18 9 C 21 9 B+ 190 75 A
RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
13 18L7-01AMA115 Kapil Chaudhary 23 28 C 21 5 F 9 14 C 8 22 B+ 47 22 B+ 54 20 A 20 7 C 23 10 B+ 191 92 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
14 18L7-01AMA116 Kunal 19 42 B+ 26 17 F 12 20 B+ 11 21 B+ 39 15 C 60 24 A+ 28 9 A 27 10 A 208 90 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
15 18L7-01AMA117 Ladli 18 37 B 18 20 F 12 20 B+ 11 19 B+ 55 18 A 60 25 A+ 27 13 A+ 26 10 A 219 102 O RE-ZBGE-303
16 18L7-01AMA118 Lalit Kumar 21 9 F 18 5 F 8 10 F 7 10 F 31 12 P 36 16 C 21 9 B+ 21 8 B 208 75 A+
RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
RE-BBME-305, RE-BBME-309
17 18L7-01AMA121 Manish 27 43 A 24 18 F 11 20 B+ 11 25 A 55 17 A 63 25 A+ 29 12 A+ 25 12 A 219 95 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
18 18L7-01AMA122 Monu 12 18 F 12 1 F 7 16 C 6 19 C 29 12 P 43 18 B+ 14 7 P 16 6 P 152 71 B+
RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
19 18L7-01AMA124 Ompal 20 31 C 18 10 F 8 14 P 8 22 B+ 40 17 B 54 20 A 20 7 C 22 8 B+ 189 77 A RE-ZBGE-303
20 18L7-01AMA125 Pankaj Arya 24 37 B+ 22 27 F 10 22 B+ 10 24 B+ 57 24 A+ 60 21 A+ 29 8 A 25 11 A 207 86 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
21 18L7-01AMA126 Premjeet Singh 22 38 B+ 23 22 F 13 22 A 10 24 B+ 42 21 B+ 56 19 A 27 7 B+ 28 11 A 203 77 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
22 18L7-01AMA128 Shivam Panwar 21 33 C 24 21 F 8 19 C 7 21 B 38 16 C 46 13 B 21 7 B 21 8 B 117 45 C RE-ZBGE-303
23 18L7-01AMA129 Shubham 22 38 B+ 18 18 F 9 18 C 8 23 B+ 39 12 C 56 20 A 20 8 B 20 10 B+ 204 88 A+ RE-ZBGE-303
24 18L7-01AMA131 Yogesh 25 19 F 16 13 F 9 23 B+ 9 23 B+ 51 14 B+ 58 26 A+ 26 10 A 23 11 B+ 212 95 A+
RE-BBME-313, RE-ZBGE-303
DATE:- 30/04/2021
*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC Examination Department
SGPA
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name
Theory Practical
On the Job
Training
BBME-307P ABME-301P BBME-309P BBME-305P BOJT- 105
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
Industry 4.0
2D and 3D
Designing
Software( CAD/
PRO-E or Solid
Works)
Minor Project
Bachelor of Vocation
B.Voc Automotive Manufacturing (2018-21)
Fifth Semester (Regular)- January, 2021
Credit 4 3 3 2 2 2
BBME-305 BBME-309
1 1 12
Hydraulics and
Pneumatics
Industry 4.0
Maximum Marks
Minimum Marks
Subject Name
Operations
Research and
Industrial
Management
Entrepreneurship
Development
Subject Code BBME-313 ZBGE-303